
MEETING DATES FOR BROADMAYNE PARISH COUNCIL 2023 

All meetings to begin at 7.30pm. 

Day Date Meeting Venue 

Monday 9 January Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 06 February Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 06 March Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 03 April Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 8 May Annual Parish Council 
Meeting 

Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 15 May* Annual Parish Meeting Village Hall 

Monday 05 June Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 03 July Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 07 August Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 04 
September 

Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 02 October Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 06 November Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

Monday 04 December Council Methodist Church 
Hall 

 

* The annual Parish Meeting must be held between 1 March and 1 June.  By holding it in 

May we are able to present the draft accounts for the previous financial year. 

Janet Davis, Clerk to Broadmayne Parish Council 


